
Bible Training Center Fall Quarter September 22, 2014 - November 13, 2014

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 9/22/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 9/23/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 9/22/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 9/29/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 9/30/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 9/29/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 10/6/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/7/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/6/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 10/13/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/14/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/13/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 10/20/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/21/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/20/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 10/27/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/28/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/27/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 11/3/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 11/4/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 11/3/14

151A 10:30am - 12:30pm Mon 11/10/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 11/11/14 151A 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 11/10/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 9/25/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 9/25/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 9/22/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/2/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/2/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 9/29/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/9/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/9/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/6/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/16/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/16/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/13/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/23/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/23/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/20/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/30/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 10/30/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 10/27/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 11/6/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 11/6/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 11/3/14

151C 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 11/13/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Thu 11/13/14 151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Mon 11/10/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 9/23/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 9/25/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 9/30/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 10/2/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/7/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 10/9/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/14/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 10/16/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/21/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 10/23/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 10/28/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 10/30/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 11/4/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 11/6/14

151B 7:00pm-9:00pm Tue 11/11/14 151B 10:00am - 12:00pm Thu 11/13/14

Divine Prosperity Principles of Faith 

Effective Prayer Power of Praise & Worship Advanced Topics of Faith 

The Gospel of John Signs & Wonders How to Study the Bible 


